

1

IT E M NO.MM- 5

COUR T NO.1

SEC T I O N XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 0 7 3 9 / 1 9 9 7

APA R T M E N T FL A T O W N E R S ' W E L F A R E ASSO CN.
s)

Petitioner(

VE R S U S

STAT E OF BI HA R & ORS.
s)

Respondent(

Date: 1 8 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R. V. R A V E E N D R A N
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Yunus Malik, Anshul Raj, Riteesh Singh,
Fanis h Kuma r Rai, J ayesh Gaurav, Abhishek
Vikas, Pawa n Kuma r Singh, Advs.
For Mr. T.Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3 0 . 7 . 2 0 0 7 .

(R.K. DHA W A N)
COUR T MAS T E R

(VE E R A VE R M A)
COUR T MAS T E R