

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10739/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2007 in CWJC No. 2217/2007 & IA
No. 3278/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

APARTMENT FLAT OWNERS WELFARE ASSO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel Mr. J. Gaurav appearing for Mr. T.

Mahipal,Advocate is present.

Fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post A.D.
List the matter on 22.1.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar